10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Executive Director

Admin. Manager

Wellness Program Manager

Account Manager

Customer Service Rep

Administrative Assistant

Eligibility Specialist

Administrative Clerk

Administrative Clerk

QOutreach Advisor

Executive Assistant

Benefit Clerk-Cobra

Clinic Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Municipalities Colleges Schools
Insurance Group

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$200,002

$119,621

$107,865

$100,622

$68,691

$51,511

$51,359

$25,400

$19,280

$18,164

$16,575

$7.314

$5,344



