	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Executive Director		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$200,002
2.	Admin. Manager		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$119,621
3.	Wellness Program Manager		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$107,865
4.	Account Manager		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$100,622
5.	Customer Service Rep		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$68,691
6.	Administrative Assistant		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$51,511
7.	Eligibility Specialist		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$51,359
8.	Administrative Clerk		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$25,400
9.	Administrative Clerk		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$19,280
10.	Outreach Advisor		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$18,164
11.	Executive Assistant		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$16,575
12.	Benefit Clerk-Cobra		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$7,314
13.	Clinic Clerk		Municipalities Colleges Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$5,344